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7a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

.
FORMULA DELTA AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
1o TREINO 22/09/2023 10:20 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:19:05
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
10:47:39.305 13 28.076 26.367 39.610 1:34.053
(27) DUDU ARAUJO
10:22:18.803 1 36.073 30.843 55.998 2:02.914 (8) ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA
10:23:57.174 2 30.998 27.201 40.172 1:38.371 10:23:05.314 1 33.194 30.854 48.894 1:52.942
10:25:48.746 3 31.399 40.422 39.751 1:51.572 10:24:45.716 2 30.925 28.592 40.885 1:40.402
10:27:24.928 4 29.464 27.506 39.212 1:36.182 10:26:21.788 3 29.126 27.165 39.781 1:36.072
10:28:58.583 5 27.992 26.259 39.404 1:33.655 10:27:56.247 4 28.176 26.728 39.555 1:34.459
10:30:32.294 6 28.291 26.252 39.168 1:33.711 10:29:30.404 5 28.086 26.653 39.418 1:34.157
10:32:05.416 7 27.607 26.468 39.047 10:31:04.316 6 27.988 26.618 39.306
10:32:38.303 7 27.971 26.565 39.451 1:33.987
(7) ROGERIO GROTTA 10:37:17.647 8 27.847 26.783 3:44.714 4:39.344
10:25:10.031 1 36.281 30.829 1:00.131 2:07.241 10:38:53.730 9 29.521 26.933 39.629 1:36.083
10:26:55.241 2 31.319 29.393 44.498 1:45.210 10:40:27.804 10 27.985 26.550 39.539 1:34.074
10:30:07.525 3 30.337 28.198 2:13.749 3:12.284 10:42:01.935 11 27.934 26.595 39.602 1:34.131
10:31:48.029 4 32.641 27.994 39.869 1:40.504 10:43:35.972 12 27.508 26.981 39.548 1:34.037
10:33:22.220 5 28.499 26.418 39.274 1:34.191 10:45:09.889 13 27.725 26.604 39.588 1:33.917
10:34:56.760 6 28.689 26.597 39.254 1:34.540 10:46:47.424 14 27.739 27.272 42.524 1:37.535
10:36:30.287 7 27.712 26.295 39.520
10:38:03.913 8 27.758 26.589 39.279 1:33.626 (12) ETHAN NOBELS
10:44:08.014 9 29.230 29.045 5:05.826 6:04.101 10:23:53.615 1 34.849 31.707 54.251 2:00.807
10:45:48.587 10 34.528 26.658 39.387 1:40.573 10:25:41.840 2 32.791 34723 40.711 1:48.225
10:47:22.240 11 27.770 26.426 39.457 1:33.653 10:27:20.189 3 28.844 26.766 42.739 1:38.349
10:48:55.774 12 27.816 26.511 39.207 1:33.534 10:28:54.909 4 28.215 26.803 39.702 1:34.720
10:30:29.052 5 27.989 26.645 39.509 1:34.143
(30) GUILHERME FAVARETE 10:32:03.132 6 27.944 26.732 39.404
10:24:07.166 1 33.588 29.313 53.648 1:56.549 10:37:25.636 7 27.839 27.399 4:27.266 5:22.504
10:25:47.667 2 31.028 28.930 40.543 1:40.501 10:39:02.701 8 30.567 26.884 39.614 1:37.065
10:29:16.089 3 30.241 29.072 2:29.109 3:28.422 10:40:36.837 9 28.073 26.511 39.552 1:34.136
10:30:54.775 4 31.657 26.744 40.285 1:38.686 10:42:19.986 10 28.587 29.989 44573 1:43.149
10:32:29.540 5 28.319 26.468 39.978 1:34.765
10:34:14.925 6 31.635 33.269 40.481 1:45.385 (18) AKYU MYASAVA
10:35:49.949 7 28.354 26.843 39.827 1:35.024 10:23:14.238 1 36.646 33.348 56.755 2:06.749
10:37:24.068 8 27.954 26.456 39.709 1:34.119 10:25:00.198 2 33.579 29.653 42.728 1:45.960
10:38:57.668 9 27.773 26.332 39.495 10:26:39.308 3 29.545 27.619 41.946 1:39.110
10:44:43.459 10 27.779 26.722 4:51.290 5:45.791 10:28:14.713 4 28438 26.999 39.968 1:35.405
10:46:41.771 11 48.702 28.754 40.856 1:58.312 10:29:49.786 5 28.449 26.841 39.783 1:35.073
10:48:17.497 12 28.004 27.347 40.375 1:35.726 10:31:25.444 6 27.878 27.708 40.072 1:35.658
10:49:55.813 13 28.993 28.484 40.839 1:38.316 10:38:15.276 7 55.861 31.391 5:22.580 6:49.832
10:39:53.309 8 30.724 27.505 39.804 1:38.033
(98) VINICIUS MERCEZ 10:41:28.599 9 27.915 27.551 39.824 1:35.290
10:24:56.966 1 35.632 29.392 1:07.866 2:12.890 10:43:04.381 10 27.868 27.172 40.742 1:35.782
10:26:40.228 2 34.804 27.355 41.103 1:43.262 10:44:39.573 11 28.325 26.995 39.872 1:35.192
10:28:15.716 3 28.780 26.729 39.979 1:35.488 10:46:18.459 12 27.957 26.899 44.030 1:38.886
10:29:50.417 4 28.124 26.785 39.792 1:34.701 10:47:53.154 13 28.204 26.792 39.699
10:31:24.739 5 27.868 26.782 39.672 1:34.322 10:49:28.761 14 28.274 27.183 40.150 1:35.607
10:32:58.501 6 27.859 26.421 39.482
10:34:32.553 7 27.831 26.599 39.622 1:34.052 (86) GABRIEL MOURA
10:40:31.348 8 28.775 27.169 5:02.851 5:58.795 10:24:00.370 1 37.277 29.470 56.496 2:03.243
10:42:15.880 9 36.822 27.244 40.466 1:44.532 10:25:46.425 2 34.775 30.054 41.226 1:46.055
10:43:50.236 10 28.129 26.463 39.764 1:34.356 10:27:23.445 3 29.861 27.032 40.127 1:37.020
10:45:29.773 11 27.806 30.460 41.271 1:39.537 10:28:58.329 4 28.692 26.540 39.652 1:34.884
10:47:04.082 12 27.905 26.448 39.956 1:34.309 10:30:33.786 5 29.261 26.499 39.697 1:35.457
10:32:08.592 6 28.417 26.588 39.801
(77) RODRIGO ROCHA 10:33:43.764 7 28.225 26.718 40.229 1:35.172
10:22:45.952 1 33.868 29.151 1:03.462 2:06.481
10:24:25.578 2 30.813 28.085 40.728 1:39.626 (17) LEONARDO CAVALCANTI
10:26:00.747 3 28.594 26.870 39.705 1:35.169 10:23:22.982 1 34.815 30.583 59.814 2:05.212
10:27:35.020 4 28.162 26.522 39.589 1:34.273 10:25:04.547 2 31.289 28.499 41.777 1:41.565
10:29:10.086 5 28.529 26.854 39.683 1:35.066 10:29:13.900 3 29.169 27.726 3:12.458 4:09.353
10:30:44.094 6 27.998 26.403 39.607 1:34.008 10:30:52.400 4 30.398 27.098 41.004 1:38.500
10:32:18.385 7 28.232 26.485 39.574 1:34.291 10:32:30.696 5 28.130 27.135 43.031 1:38.296
10:33:52.204 8 27.983 26.362 39.474 10:34:08.302 6 28.258 28.490 40.858 1:37.606
10:41:21.559 9 28.189 26.510 6:34.656 7:29.355 10:35:43.835 7 28.252 26.831 40.450 1:35.533
10:42:57.224 10 29.553 26.589 39.523 1:35.665 10:44:03.482 8 28.161 27.001 7:24.485 8:19.647
10:44:31.426 11 28.052 26.390 39.760 1:34.202 10:45:42.031 9 30.521 27.074 40.954 1:38.549
10:46:05.252 12 27.951 26.378 39.497 1:33.826 10:47:17.500 10 28.282 26.818 40.369 1:35.469
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7a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

FORMULA DELTA
1o TREINO

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:19:05

AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
22/09/2023 10:20 B

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2
10:48:53.160 11 28.458 26.947 40.255 1:35.660
10:50:28.229 12 28.034 26.720 40.315 1:35.069
(16) LEO BARBOSA
10:25:17.844 1 37.844 31.693 1:13.071 2:22.608
10:27:02.067 2 34.036 28.548 41.639 1:44.223
10:28:39.622 3 29.739 27.200 40.616 1:37.555
10:30:15.671 4 29.097 26.852 40.100 1:36.049
10:31:52.196 5 28.562 27.827 40.136 1:36.525
10:33:27.706 6 28.703 26.943 39.864 1:35.510
10:35:03.204 7 28.787 26.930 39.781 1:35.498
10:36:38.362 8 28.566 26.706 39.886
10:41:46.109 9 32.005 28.980 4:06.762 5:07.747
10:43:37.023 10 37.668 27.786 45.460 1:50.914
10:45:13.636 1 29.428 27.028 40.157 1:36.613
10:46:49.057 12 28.771 26.706 39.944 1:35.421
10:48:24.566 13 28.720 26.813 39.976 1:35.509
(97) FILIPPO FIORENTINO
10:25:43.750 1 34.398 29.558 1:04.686 2:08.642
10:27:31.901 2 35.534 29.389 43.228 1:48.151
10:30:40.121 3 31.214 29.296 2:07.710 3:08.220
10:32:26.073 4 37.184 27.839 40.929 1:45.952
10:34:02.983 5 29.268 27.206 40.436 1:36.910
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